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WHIZ CLUB 

 
Objective 

 
The objective of WHIZ MCA is to develop the students calibre to coping with the 

challenging industries expectations and to spring up the department to attain the international quality 

in the field of Research & Development. Here we meet Competence building and quality 

amelioration by preparing the students to obtain knowledge in current trends in such a way that they 

can gestate individually. The future enhancement of the club includes website for the WHIZ MCA. 

 

WHIZ Club Coordinators 

 
 

 
 

Department Coordinator 

● Mrs..M,Vasuki, Assistant Professor/ MCA 

 

 

Student President: Mr T.Manobertin II Yr B Sec 

 

 

Student Secretary: Mr S.Gowthamkrishna I Yr A Sec 

 

 

  Number of students enrolled: 117 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Department of Master of  Computer Applications 

CLUB ACTIVITIES-WHIZ CLUB 

 

CIRCULAR 

 

SMVEC / MCA / 2022-2023 / WHIZ  CLUB- EVENT / 01                    Date: 27.01.2023 

 

 

On Jan  27, 2023, at 9:00 pm, the WHIZ club will host a Technical Quiz in  seminar hall.  It 

is requested that MCA (Computer Applications)/ I
st
 year students attend the program. 

                                                                                                                                                

HOD-MCA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

I Year /Technical Quiz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

ATTENDANCE LIST:   BATCH(2022-24)/I Year/I sem 

 

S.NO ROLL.NO NAME 

1 220728 ARAVINDHAN A 

2 221979 ARCHANA P 

3 220467 ARUNA I 
4 220753 BADHRI NARAYANAN S 

5 220509 BAVITHRA DEVI S 

6 220514 DEVASENA G S  
7 220804 DHINESH J 
8 220488 DURGADEVI M 

9 222126 FAMEENA SOWHATH S 

10 220657 GAUTHAMKRISHNA S 

11 221806 HARITHA N 

12 220353 JAGADEESH A 

13 221115 JANAVI G 

14 221022 JENNIFER J 
15 220716 JOICE NIRANJALIN A 

16 220394 KARISHMAA SHAMIM R K 

17 220329 KEERTHANA K 

18 220760 KEERTHANA.A 

19 220729 KEERTHIGA K 

20 220670 KIRUPAKARAN L 

21 220363 KIRUTHIVASAN R 

22 220583 KOKILA V 

23 220682 LATCHIYA S  
24 220939 MAHALAKSHMI S 

25 221812 MANOBALA M 

26 221020 MOHAMED HASIR M 

27 220678 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM D 

28 220371 Moniksha M 

29 221868 NANDHAN K  
30 221839 NANDHINI V 

31 220761 NIRMALA . K  
32 220835 PASUPATHI N  
33 220764 PAVITIRAKUMARAN C 

34 221961 PRAJU V 

35 220687 PRASHANNA A 

36 221965 PRAVEEN S 

37 220703 PRIYADHARSHINI K  
38 220719 Priyanga P 

39 221878 RAJKUMAR.J 
40 222112 RISHIKESH T 

41 220649 SAKTHI GANAPATHY S 

42 221992 SANJAY S 

43 220585 SANTHOSH D 

44 221976 SATHISHKUMAR S 



45 222149 SEBINESH T 

46 220668 SEVENTHI S 

47 221842 SHEIK MOHAMED ASHIQ M 

48 220699 SUGANTHI A 

49 221835 SUMAIYAFARVEEN J 
50 220721 SURIYA P 

51 220550 TAMIL MANI R 

52 220564 THARANIE P 

53 221136 V.SRIVIDHYA 

54 220404 VANISRI S 

55 221818 VINOTH KUMAR G 

56 220950 VIVEK V 

57 221982 YUVALAKSHMI D 

58 221963 AGALYA R 

59 220437 ANUJAA T 

60 221041 ARULPRAKASH M 

61 221973 ASWIN RAM YADAV  
62 220942 BARTHOLA ANSELIA NISI M 

63 220399 C.PIRADEESH  
64 221804 CHANDRAMOULI R 

65 221832 DHANNILAVAN D 

66 221850 DILIPKUMAR S 

67 
220503 ELAMATHI S 

68 221815 GANESH 

69 221074 GOKULRAJ K 

70 221820 HEMAVARSHINI B 

71 220624 JAMES VASANTH VICTOR J 
72 220671 Jayalakshmi.G 

73 221983 JOHN PAUL S 

74 220485 KALITHAS P 

75 220370 KARTHIK @ SREE S 

76 221817 KARTHIKEYAN E 

77 230006 KEERTHANA DEVI N  
78 221840 KEERTHANA P 

79 221837 KEERTHIGA V  
80 220690 KIRUSHNAKUMAR R  
81 220702 KISHORE D 

82 220461 LAKSHMIPRIYA.C 

83 221974 MAGALAKSHMI V 

84 220666 MANIKANDAN A 

85 220534 MOHAMED ASHIK S 

86 220735 MOHANA KRISHNAN.N  
87 220368 MUGILAN A 

88 221968 MUTHUKUMARAN J 
89 220740 NANDHINI S 

90 222113 NAZEEMA FARVEEN M 

91 221855 NIVETHA M 

92 221836 PAVITHRA S  
93 221972 PONNUMALAI S 

94 220018 PRASANNA S 



95 220381 PRAVEEN RAJ.S 

96 220889 PRIYADARSHINI.M 

97 220605 PRIYADHARSHNI K 

98 220487 RAJASRI S 

99 220628 RANJITHA A 

100 221969 ROSHINI.S 

101 220359 SANDHIYA.S 

102 222152 SANGEETHA P 

103 220677 Sathyaragavan M 

104 220356 SENKATHIR S 

105 220830 SHALINI J 
106 220693 SHIVASURYA S 

107 220750 SRIGHAYATHIRI S 

108 221830 SUJITHRA R  
109 220358 SURESHKUMAR. S 

110 220409 SWETHA SRI 
111 220744 THANUSU S 

112 220658 UDHAYAKUMAR B 

113 220377 VIGNESH N 

114 220412 VISHNU A 

115 220672 YAZHISAI SELVI S 

116 221849 YUVANESH D  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

STUDENT FEEDBACK 

 

A The objectives of the training were clearly defined. 

B Participation and interaction were encouraged 

C The topic covered were relevant 

DThe training experience will be useful in future 

 

 

S.NO

. Enroll.no NAME A B C D 

1 220728 ARAVINDHAN A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

2 221979 ARCHANA P Excellent Good Good Good 

3 220467 ARUNA I Excellent Good Good Good 

4 220753 BADHRI NARAYANAN S Average Good Good Average 

5 220509 BAVITHRA DEVI S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

6 220514 DEVASENA G S  Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

7 220804 DHINESH J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

8 220488 DURGADEVI M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

9 222126 FAMEENA SOWHATH S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

10 220657 GAUTHAMKRISHNA S Good Good Good Good 

11 221806 HARITHA N Excellent Good Good Good 

12 220353 JAGADEESH A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

13 221115 JANAVI G Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

14 221022 JENNIFER J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

15 220716 JOICE NIRANJALIN A Good Good Good Good 

16 
220394 

KARISHMAA SHAMIM R 

K Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

17 220329 KEERTHANA K Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

18 220760 KEERTHANA.A Excellent Excellent Excellent Good 

19 220729 KEERTHIGA K Good Average Average Average 

20 220670 KIRUPAKARAN L Good Good Good Good 

21 220363 KIRUTHIVASAN R Good Good Good Good 

22 220583 KOKILA V Good Good Good Good 

23 220682 LATCHIYA S  Excellent Excellent Good Good 

24 220939 MAHALAKSHMI S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

25 221812 MANOBALA M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

26 221020 MOHAMED HASIR M Good Excellent Excellent Good 

27 
220678 

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM 

D Excellent Good Good Good 

28 220371 Moniksha M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

29 221868 NANDHAN K  Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

30 221839 NANDHINI V Excellent Good Excellent Excellent 



 

 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

S.NO NAME SCORE 

1 KARTHIKEYAN K 24/25 

2 VIGNESH N 23/25 

3 PRASANNA S 23/25 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Department of Master of Computer Applications 

CLUB ACTIVITIES-WHIZ CLUB 

 

CIRCULAR 

 

SMVEC / MCA / 2022-2023 / WHIZ CLUB- EVENT / 02  Date: 16.02.2023 

 

 

On Feb 16, 2023, at 2:00 pm, the WHIZ club will host a Debugging Test in  seminar   hall.  It 

is requested that MCA (Computer Application) / I
st
 year students attend the program. 

 

                                                                                                                    

HOD-MCA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

Batch(2022-23)/Ist Year Students /Debugging test 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ATTENDANCE LIST:  BATCH(2022-24)/I year 

S.NO ROLL.NO NAME 

1.  220728 AJAYMANJUNATH A 

2.  221979 ARAVINDHAN A 

3.  220467 ARCHANA P 

4.  220753 ARUNA I 
5.  220509 BADHRI NARAYANAN S 

6.  220514 BAVITHRA DEVI S 

7.  220804 DEVASENA G S  
8.  220488 DHINESH J 
9.  222126 DURGADEVI M 

10.  220657 FAMEENA SOWHATH S 

11.  221806 GAUTHAMKRISHNA S 

12.  220353 HARITHA N 

13.  221115 JAGADEESH A 

14.  221022 JANAVI G 

15.  220716 JENNIFER J 
16.  220394 JOICE NIRANJALIN A 

17.  220329 KARISHMAA SHAMIM R K 

18.  220760 KEERTHANA K 

19.  220729 KEERTHANA.A 

20.  220670 KEERTHIGA K 

21.  220363 KIRUPAKARAN L 

22.  220583 KIRUTHIVASAN R 

23.  220682 KOKILA V 

24.  220939 LATCHIYA S  
25.  221812 MAHALAKSHMI S 

26.  221020 MANOBALA M 

27.  220678 MOHAMED HASIR M 

28.  220371 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM D 

29.  221868 Moniksha M 

30.  221839 NANDHAN K  
31.  220761 NANDHINI V 

32.  220835 NIRMALA . K  
33.  220764 PASUPATHI N  
34.  221961 PAVITIRAKUMARAN C 

35.  220687 PRAJU V 

36.  221965 PRASHANNA A 

37.  220703 PRAVEEN S 

38.  220719 PRIYADHARSHINI K  
39.  221878 Priyanga P 

40.  222112 RAJKUMAR.J 
41.  220649 RISHIKESH T 

42.  221992 SAKTHI GANAPATHY S 

43.  220585 SANJAY S 

44.  221976 SANTHOSH D 

45.  222149 SATHISHKUMAR S 

46.  220668 SEBINESH T 

47.  221842 SEVENTHI S 

48.  220699 SHEIK MOHAMED ASHIQ M 



49.  221835 SUGANTHI A 

50.  220721 SUMAIYAFARVEEN J 
51.  220550 SURIYA P 

52.  220564 TAMIL MANI R 

53.  221136 THARANIE P 

54.  220404 V.SRIVIDHYA 

55.  221818 VANISRI S 

56.  220950 VINOTH KUMAR G 

57.  221982 VIVEK V 

58.  221963 YUVALAKSHMI D 

59.  220437 AGALYA R 

60.  221041 ANUJAA T 

61.  221973 ARULPRAKASH M 

62.  220942 ASWIN RAM YADAV  
63.  220399 BARTHOLA ANSELIA NISI M 

64.  221804 C.PIRADEESH  
65.  221832 CHANDRAMOULI R 

66.  221850 DHANNILAVAN D 

67.  220503 DILIPKUMAR S 

68.  221815 ELAMATHI S 

69.  221074 GANESH 

70.  221820 GOKULRAJ K 

71.  220624 HEMAVARSHINI B 

72.  220671 JAMES VASANTH VICTOR J 
73.  221983 Jayalakshmi.G 

74.  220485 JOHN PAUL S 

75.  220370 KALITHAS P 

76.  221817 KARTHIK @ SREE S 

77.  230006 KARTHIKEYAN E 

78.  221840 KEERTHANA DEVI N  
79.  221837 KEERTHANA P 

80.  220690 KEERTHIGA V  
81.  220702 KIRUSHNAKUMAR R  
82.  220461 KISHORE D 

83.  221974 LAKSHMIPRIYA.C 

84.  220666 MAGALAKSHMI V 

85.  220534 MANIKANDAN A 

86.  220735 MOHAMED ASHIK S 

87.  220368 MOHANA KRISHNAN.N  
88.  221968 MUGILAN A 

89.  220740 MUTHUKUMARAN J 
90.  222113 NANDHINI S 

91.  221855 NAZEEMA FARVEEN M 

92.  221836 NIVETHA M 

93.  221972 PAVITHRA S  
94.  220018 PONNUMALAI S 

95.  220381 PRASANNA S 

96.  220889 PRAVEEN RAJ.S 

97.  220605 PRIYADARSHINI.M 

98.  220487 PRIYADHARSHNI K 



99.  220628 RAJASRI S 

100.  221969 RANJITHA A 

101.  220359 ROSHINI.S 

102.  222152 SANDHIYA.S 

103.  220677 SANGEETHA P 

104.  220356 Sathyaragavan M 

105.  220830 SENKATHIR S 

106.  220693 SHALINI J 
107.  220750 SHIVASURYA S 

108.  221830 SRIGHAYATHIRI S 

109.  220358 SUJITHRA R  
110.  220409 SURESHKUMAR. S 

111.  220744 SWETHA SRI 
112.  220658 THANUSU S 

113.  220377 UDHAYAKUMAR B 

114.  220412 VIGNESH N 

115.  220672 VISHNU A 

116.  221849 YAZHISAI SELVI S 

117.  221746 YUVANESH D  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENT FEEDBACK 

 

A The objectives of the training were clearly defined. 

B Participation and interaction were encouraged 

C The topic covered were relevant 

DThe training experience will be useful in future 

 

S.N

O. Enroll.no NAME A B C D 

1 221979 ARAVINDHAN A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

2 220467 ARCHANA P Good Good Good Good 

3 220753 ARUNA I Good Good Good Good 

4 
220509 

BADHRI NARAYANAN 

S Good Good Good Average 

5 220514 BAVITHRA DEVI S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

6 220804 DEVASENA G S  Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

7 220488 DHINESH J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

8 222126 DURGADEVI M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

9 
220657 

FAMEENA SOWHATH 

S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

10 221806 GAUTHAMKRISHNA S Good Good Good Good 

11 220353 HARITHA N Good Good Good Good 

12 221115 JAGADEESH A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

13 221022 JANAVI G Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

14 220716 JENNIFER J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

15 220394 JOICE NIRANJALIN A Good Good Good Good 

16 
220329 

KARISHMAA SHAMIM 

R K Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

17 220760 KEERTHANA K Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

18 220729 KEERTHANA.A Excellent Excellent Excellent Good 

19 220670 KEERTHIGA K Average Average Average Average 

20 220363 KIRUPAKARAN L Good Good Good Good 

21 220583 KIRUTHIVASAN R Good Good Good Good 

22 220682 KOKILA V Good Good Good Good 

23 220939 LATCHIYA S  Good Excellent Good Good 

24 221812 MAHALAKSHMI S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

25 221020 MANOBALA M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

26 220678 MOHAMED HASIR M Excellent Excellent Excellent Good 

27 
220371 

MOHAMMED 

IBRAHIM D Good Good Good Good 

28 221868 Moniksha M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

29 221839 NANDHAN K  Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

30 220761 NANDHINI V Excellent Good Excellent Excellent 



 

 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

S.NO NAME SCORE 

1 SURESHKUMAR S 24/25 

2 VINOTHKUMAR V 22/25 

3 RAJKUMAR N 21/25 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Department of Computer Applications 

CLUB ACTIVITIES-WHIZ CLUB 

 

CIRCULAR 

 

SMVEC / MCA / 2022-2023 /WHIZ CLUB- EVENT / 03  Date: 14.04.2023 

  

 

On April 14, 2023, at 9:00 am, the WHIZ club will host a Project presentation in  seminar 

hall.  It is requested that MCA (Computer Application)/ II year students attend the program. 

 

                                                                                                                     

HOD-MCA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
IInd Year Students/ Project Presentation 



 

 

 

 
 

 PRIZE DISTRIBUTION –First Prize In Project Presentation 

 

 

ATTENDANCE LIST:  BATCH(2021-23) 

  

S.N.O ROLL.NO NAME 

1.  211774 AASIK MILAN J 
2.  211564 AASHIK A 

3.  210765 ABARNA B 

4.  211612 ABISHEK A 

5.  210656 ADHITHYAN J 
6.  211775 AJAY RAKESH T A M 

7.  211686 AJITHKUMAR S 

8.  211146 ANANDHARAMAN R 

9.  210793 ANBARASAN U 

10.  210869 ANBUMANI M 

11.  211229 ANUSUYA M 

12.  211167 ARCHANA S 

13.  210924 ARULARASAN V 

14.  211169 ASVINTHRAJ T 

15.  211004 ASWINI K 

16.  211692 BALAJI C 

17.  210798 BHARATHAN S 

18.  211178 CHANDINI M 

19.  211230 DEVIPRIYA V 

20.  210969 DHARSHINI S 

21.  210707 DHEEBA A 

22.  211619 DIVAGAR M 



23.  210882 EDWARD KEVIN A 

24.  210630 ELAVARASAN K 

25.  211183 ERAIARASAN A 

26.  210808 GAYATHRI V 

27.  210997 GOPI R 

28.  211776 GOWTHOMEN RAJ M 

29.  210795 HAREESH J 

30.  210756 HARIPRIYA N 

31.  210729 HEMA S 

32.  211092 JAGAN M 

33.  210701 JAMEEL KHAN S 

34.  211677 JANANE S 

35.  210925 JESURAJ A 

36.  210748 KARTHIKEYAN A 

37.  210648 KEERTHIKA B 

38.  212022 KRISHNAKUMAR K 

39.  210777 LAKSHMI C 

40.  220261 LAWRENCE BRITTO V 

41.  211213 LEETHIAL M 

42.  210846 MADHAN KUMAR M E 

43.  210709 MADHAVAN S 

44.  210935 MANIMARAN K 

45.  210926 MANIPRAKASH P 

46.  210920 MANJU V 

47.  211673 MANO BERTIN A 

48.  210908 MANOJ KUMAR P 

49.  210947 MARIA NARBERT CAMILUS M 

50.  211187 MOHAMED FARIDH M 

51.  210974 MONISHA S 

52.  211117 MUGHILAN K 

53.  220150 MUHAMMAD MAZIN MARICAN 

54.  211184 MUTHAMIZH M 

55.  210853 NANDHA KUMAR K 
56.  210814 NARENDRAN C 
57.  211113 NARMADHA P 
58.  210708 NAVEENRAJ R 
59.  210757 NIRMAL BALAJI R 
60.  210689 NIRMALRAJ B 
61.  210724 NISHA E 
62.  210836 NIVEDA A 
63.  211189 PALANISHANKAR E 
64.  211240 PAVITHRA B 
65.  220002 PHILOMINA L 
66.  210697 POTHYESWARI G 
67.  210850 PRATHIBA G 
68.  210849 PRATHIBA M 
69.  211207 PRATHIPA T 
70.  210845 PRAVEEN KUMAR D 
71.  211646 PRAVEEN M 
72.  210911 PRAVEEN RAJ N 



73.  210735 PRIYA DHARSHINI V 
74.  210909 PRIYADHARSHINI B 
75.  210668 RAJALAKSHMI S 
76.  211018 RAJASHREE M 
77.  210976 RAJKUMAR G 
78.  211243 REGINA E 
79.  210672 ROSHAN M 
80.  210719 RUTHRI N 
81.  211149 SAKTHIVEL P 
82.  210712 SANDHIYA S 
83.  211165 SANGEETHA K 
84.  211033 SANTHIYA P 
85.  210919 SANTHOSH KUMAR M 
86.  211192 SARUMATHI S 
87.  210802 SATHISH J 
88.  210763 SATHISH S 
89.  211021 SEDHURAMAN K 
90.  211128 SHADRACH SAMSON BENNY N 
91.  210764 SHAHITHYA J 
92.  210975 SHANKAR DEVANATHAN B 
93.  211039 SHARA BANU S 
94.  210722 SHARMILA A 
95.  210669 SIVAGAMI S 
96.  210877 SNEGA T 
97.  211678 SOUNDARYA D 
98.  210710 SRIMATHAVAN M 
99.  211704 SRIRAM R 
100.  211123 SUBASHINI K 
101.  212026 SUBHASHINI M 
102.  210647 SUBITSHA B 
103.  210936 SUMAN T 
104.  211186 SUNALI S 
105.  210803 SURIYA D 
106.  211043 SURUTHI R 
107.  211238 SURYA A 
108.  211154 SYED ABUTHAKIR A 
109.  210876 THAMIZHARASI P 
110.  211175 THENMOZHI V 
111.  211155 THINESHKUMAR S 
112.  210959 TONY JERY R 
113.  210958 VIGNESH A 
114.  210779 VIGNESHWAR V 
115.  210718 VISHWA @ SURVESVAR M 
116.  211233 YUVARAJ M 
117.  212007 YUVARAJ M 

 

 

 

 

 



 

STUDENT FEEDBACK 

 

A The objectives of the training were clearly defined. 

B Participation and interaction were encouraged 

C The topic covered were relevant 

DThe training experience will be useful in future 

 

 

 

S.N

O. Enroll.no NAME A B C D 

1 211774 AASIK MILAN J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

2 210765 ABARNA B Excellent Good Good Good 

3 211612 ABISHEK A Excellent Good Good Good 

4 210656 ADHITHYAN J Average Good Good Average 

5 211775 AJAY RAKESH T A M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

6 211686 AJITHKUMAR S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

7 211146 ANANDHARAMAN R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

8 210793 ANBARASAN U Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

9 210869 ANBUMANI M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

10 211229 ANUSUYA M Good Good Good Good 

11 211167 ARCHANA S Excellent Good Good Good 

12 210924 ARULARASAN V Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

13 211169 ASVINTHRAJ T Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

14 211004 ASWINI K Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

15 211692 BALAJI C Good Good Good Good 

16 210798 BHARATHAN S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

17 211178 CHANDINI M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

18 211230 DEVIPRIYA V Excellent Excellent Excellent Good 

19 210969 DHARSHINI S Good Average Average Average 

20 210707 DHEEBA A Good Good Good Good 

21 211619 DIVAGAR M Good Good Good Good 

22 210882 EDWARD KEVIN A Good Good Good Good 

23 210630 ELAVARASAN K Excellent Excellent Good Good 

24 211183 ERAIARASAN A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

25 210808 GAYATHRI V Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

26 210997 GOPI R Good Excellent Excellent Good 

27 211776 GOWTHOMEN RAJ M Excellent Good Good Good 

28 210795 HAREESH J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

29 210756 HARIPRIYA N Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

30 210729 HEMA S Excellent Good Excellent Excellent 



PRIZE WINNERS:  

S.NO NAME SCORE 

1 MUHAMMAD MAZIN MARICAN 24/25 

2 PALANISHANKAR E 23/25 

3 YUVARAJ M  22/25 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 


